TC-F027
UACC-2873
UACC-1012
UACC-1529
UACC-647
WM-1791C
UACC-827
HA-A
UACC-930
UACC-903
UACC1097
M93-047
TD-1720
TD-1638
TD-1730
TD-1376-3
TC-1376-3
TD-1348
UACC-1022
A-375
UACC-3093
UACC-383
UACC-457
M92-001
UACC-2534
UACC-1273
UACC-1256
UACC-502
UACC-091
M91-054
M93-007

A
o1

306013
39159
39781
813533

70692

140301
490995
376725
141845
138861
112500
49318

897806
343072

310406
345928
357278
324901
841698
135058
303112
809473
204545
23073

323776
324700

5

EDNRB
ESTs

ESTs

SThM
synuclein a
MART-1
SRD5A1
TEGT

A2M

CD20
PGAM1
CD63
syntenin

PAI2

ESTs

PLOD2
Tropomyosin
ESTs

ESTs

AXL

AXL

HIF1

integrin, p1

interleukin 6
Smad1
ESTs
WNT5A
exostoses 1
KIAA0671
KIAA0671
ESTs

ESTs

FGF2

ESTs
Stromelysin



